
United States 
Department of 
Agriculture 

Forest Six Rivers 500 Fifth Street 
Service National Eureka, CA 95501-1033 

Forest 

ORLEANS RANGER DISTRICT 
CHINOOK AND STEELHEAD SPAWNING SIJKWRIES 

1990-91 

74 ti 7-t 5 Redd Site Total 
Stream Surveys Adults Jacks Carcass Natural Manipulated Redds 

Bluff 
Chinook 1 48 
Steelhead 1 

Summer STH 1 9 1 
(11/7/90) 

Camp 
Chinook 2 6 
Steelhead 2 5 

Red Cap 
Chinook 5 4 3 
Steelhead 3 

Summer STH 1 7 
(9/26/90) 



United States Forest Six Rivers 500 Fifth Street 
Department of Service National Eureka, CA 95501-1033 
Agriculture Forest 

ORLEANS RANGER DISTRICT 
CHINOOK AND STEELHEAD SPAWNING SUMMARIES 

1989-90 

K K ti R Redd Site Total 
Stream Surveys Adults Jacks Carcass Natural Manipulated Redds 

Bluff 
Chinook 1 103 4 3 9 1 17 108 
Steelhead 1 

Summer STH 1 (i 3 
(10/23/89) 

Camp 
Chinook 4 54* 17* 
Steelhead 3 6 

Red Cap 
Chinook 5 71 3 2 .  115 5 2 
Steelhead 2 10 80 45 

Summer STH 1 7 11 
(10/11/89) 

* Includes Fish Trapped at weir = 27 Adults (15m & 1 2 f ) ,  17 Jacks 
11/1/89-1/6/90 


